=g
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.
Connection details

From: Szklarska Poreba Gérna (25.04.2024 10:33) To: Wroctaw Glowny (25.04.2024 14:05)
Total travel time: 3h:32m Changes: 0

Trains
From:  Szklarska Poreba Gérna Date: 25.04.2024 10:33
To: Wroctaw Gtéwny Date: 25.04.2024 14:05
Connection: Szklarska Poreba Gérna - Wroctaw Gtéwny No. 69238
Operator: Koleje Dolnoslaskie S.A. Commercial Os
cat.
Running: 251V
Services D2/ d%
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.
i i Platform
No. Station Arrival Departure Track
1 Szklarska Poreba Gorna 25.04.2024 10:33 171
2 Szklarska Poreba Srednia 10:36 10:37 1/1
3 Szklarska Poreba Dolna 10:42 10:42 171
4 A Gorzyniec 10:50 10:50 1/1
5 Piechowice 10:55 10:56 2/3
6 A Piechowice Dolne 10:58 10:58 1/1
7 Jelenia Géra Sobieszéw 11:01 11:02 1/1
8 Jelenia Géra Orle 11:04 11:05 171
9 Jelenia Gora Cieplice 11:08 11:08 1/1
10 A Jelenia Géra Przemystowa 11:12 11:13 171
11 Jelenia Géra Zachodnia 11:15 11:16 1/2
12 Jelenia Gora Zabobrze 11:20 11:21 1/1
13 Jelenia Goéra 11:24 11:31
14 Janowice Wielkie 11:56 12:05 1/2
15 Ciechanowice 12:10 12:10 2/2
16 Marciszow 12:13 12:13 3/2
17 Sedzistaw 12:20 12:20 1/2
18 Witkow Slaski 12:26 12:26 2/2
19 Boguszoéw-Gorce Zachéd 12:30 12:30 1/2
20 Boguszoéw-Gorce 12:33 12:33 2/2
21 Boguszow-Gorce Wschod 12:35 12:35 2/2
22 Watbrzych Gtéwny 12:41 12:42 2/2
23 Watbrzych Fabryczny 12:46 12:46 1/2
24 Watbrzych Centrum 12:50 12:50 2/2
25 Watbrzych Miasto 12:54 12:55 2/2
26 Watbrzych Szczawienko 12:58 12:59 2/2
27 Swiebodzice 13:08 13:08 2/2
28 Jaworzyna Slaska 13:15 13:15 1/10
29 Zaréw 13:19 13:19 1/2
30 Imbramowice 13:24 13:24 1/2
31 Mietkow 13:28 13:29 1/2
32 Katy Wroctawskie 13:35 13:36 1/2
33 Sadowice Wroctawskie 13:40 13:41 1/1
34 Smolec 13:44 13:45 2/2
35 Mokronos Gérny 13:48 13:49 2/2
36 Wroctaw Zachodni 13:52 13:54 2/2
37 Wroctaw Grabiszyn 13:56 13:58 2/2
38 Wroctaw Gtéwny 14:05 3/6
Legend
Sign Description Service Description
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay - replacement bus service
- 5-15 minutes delay [2] - 2nd class
. - above 15 minutes delay 2o} - carriage suitable for transporting bicycles - limited places
A - train stop on request only avallgble . . .
& - car with seats for disabled passengers - with a lift'ramp
* - air-conditioning

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 18.05.2024 07:15:03 Page 1 of 1



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


